Automatic AC Voltage Regulators Automatic AC Voltage RegulatorsLow Voltage VT & AVR & CT & PT Low Voltage VT & AVR & CT & PT
I
P-020P-019
1. General
TM series ultra low-voltage automatic AC voltage stabilizer is a
kind of stabilizer  which adopts the sampling control system
composed of digital integrated circuit, controls electromagnetic
relay and changes the tap of auto-transformer, so as to achieve

Automatic AC
Voltage Regulator
2. Type designation
Rated capacity, kVA
Self-coupled voltage-adjusting step voltage regulator
3. Operating conditions
3.1 Ambient temperature: -5℃~+40℃
3.2 The installation site elevation does not exceed 3000m.
3.3 Work environment: the installation environment has no obvious
      contamination; the interior has no chemical depositions, dirts,
      hazardous aggressive media and flammable, explosive gases.
3.4 Ventilation should be maintained around the installation site;
      enough space should be left for heat dissipation around the
      installation (generally the reserved space should be greater
      than or equal to 0.5m). It is prohibited to use plastic cover, cloth
      and other flammable items for covering the regulated power
      supply or to place sundries on the power supply, in order to avoid
      overheating damage to regulated power supply .
3.5 During installation, it is prohibited to place it onto the plastic
      components of refrigerators, freezers and other appliances,
      in order to avoid overload heating of the voltage stabilizer to
      make plastic surfaces of appliances heat to cause deformation.
P2 (output capacity)
100%
50%
130 198 270  Inpu t vol tage
U1
Fig. 1 Output capacity curve

Automatic AC
Voltage Regulator
2. Type designation
Rated capacity, kVA
Self-coupled voltage-adjusting step voltage regulator
3. Operating conditions
3.1 Ambient temperature: -5℃~+40℃
3.2 The installation site elevation does not exceed 3000m.
3.3 Work environment: the installation environment has no obvious
      contamination; the interior has no chemical depositions, dirts,
      hazardous aggressive media and flammable, explosive gases.
3.4 Ventilation should be maintained around the installation site;
      enough space should be left for heat dissipation around the
      installation (generally the reserved space should be greater
      than or equal to 0.5m). It is prohibited to use plastic cover, cloth
      and other flammable items for covering the regulated power
      supply or to place sundries on the power supply, in order to avoid
      overheating damage to regulated power supply .
3.5 During installation, it is prohibited to place it onto the plastic
      components of refrigerators, freezers and other appliances,
      in order to avoid overload heating of the voltage stabilizer to
      make plastic surfaces of appliances heat to cause deformation.
P2 (output capacity)
100%
50%
130 198 270  Inpu t vol tage
U1
Fig. 1 Output capacity curve